LoOoNoULRWNE

Jacques FLORIN

CO Liege
Circuit : H60

3 Jours de Belgique 2022 - Day 2
La Gileppe 2.7.2022

Distance : 4970m (Dénivelé 75m)
Temps : 1:25:05 (17'07"/km)
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18'07"/km
17'02"/km
14'20"/km
20'56"/km
15'01"/km
16'04"/km
24'33"/km
18'14"/km
18'28"/km
20'16"/km
22'36"/km
16'34"/km
13'41"/km
17'15"/km
13'20"/km

4'35"/km

CO Liege

36/42 0.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres

1. Wiet LAENEN 0:37:49
2. Patrick MOSSOUX 0:41:31
3. Denis CUCHE 0:43:10
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